
RM

mv mv

vv

a

h

f

b

c

d

e

g

b

ef dth

ba

g

h

c

k

ak
kt

hh
vw

hh
kk

cm

hwa

hwa

mk

toilet

entree

trapkast

opp: 33,3 m²
woonkamer / keuken

stl.

120 5100 120

120 1000 70 4030 120

120 2150 70 350 70 2460 120

120 1000 70 1500 70 2460 120

39
0

17
60

70
20

0
70

31
00

70
33

30
39

0

39
0

30
60

70
54

70
39

0

39
0

21
65

70
82

5
70

54
70

39
0

39
0

86
00

39
0

93
80

keukenindeling en -installatie conform
0 tekening keukenleverancier

keuken

OMSCHRIJVING :

SCHAAL :

DATUM :

BOUWNUMMER(S) :

PROJECT :

1 : 50

23-05-2024

begane grond (Type D1)

Ede Kernhem West Scherf 17B

19



r

r

r

r

RM

l

q

n

k

m

o
p

n

k

l

m

o
p

hwa

hwa

opp: 6,8 m²
slaapkamer 3

opp: 14,2 m²
slaapkamer 1

badkamer

opp: 10,8 m²
slaapkamer 2

overloop

stl.

mv-af

tr
ap

he
k 

10
00

 +
vl

39
0

17
60

70
20

0
70

31
00

70
33

30
39

0

39
0

20
30

70
33

00
70

31
30

39
0

39
0

36
70

70
48

60
39

0

93
80

120 2100 70 2930 120

120 1055 70 975 70 2930 120

120 350 70 1650 100 2930 120

120 2070 100 2930 120

OMSCHRIJVING :

SCHAAL :

DATUM :

BOUWNUMMER(S) :

PROJECT :

1 : 50

23-05-2024
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